INNOVATION
THAT
MATTERS.
Hernia product guide
Spacemaker™ Pro
Access and Dissector System
ReliaTack™ Articulating
Reloadable Fixating Device

Symbotex™ Composite Mesh
Intraperitoneal placement
Order Code Description Box
Qty
Round
SYM9 Monofilament Polyester Mesh with Absorbable Collagen Film and Marking
9 cm diameter
1
SYM12 Monofilament Polyester Mesh with Absorbable Collagen Film and Marking
12 cm diameter
1
SYM15 Monofilament Polyester Mesh with Absorbable Collagen Film and Marking
15 cm diameter
1
SYM20 Monofilament Polyester Mesh with Absorbable Collagen Film and Marking
20 cm diameter
1
Rectangle
SYM1510 Monofilament Polyester Mesh with Absorbable Collagen Film and Marking
15 x 10 cm
1
SYM2015 Monofilament Polyester Mesh with Absorbable Collagen Film and Marking
20 x 15 cm
1
SYM2520 Monofilament Polyester Mesh with Absorbable Collagen Film and Marking
25 x 20 cm
1
SYM3020 Monofilament Polyester Mesh with Absorbable Collagen Film and Marking
30 x 20 cm
1
SYM3728 Monofilament Polyester Mesh with Absorbable Collagen Film and Marking
37 x 28 cm
1
SYM4232 Monofilament Polyester Mesh with Absorbable Collagen Film and Marking
42 x 32 cm
1
Elliptical
SYM1710E Monofilament Polyester Mesh with Absorbable Collagen Film and Marking
17 x 10 cm
1
SYM2012E Monofilament Polyester Mesh with Absorbable Collagen Film and Marking
20 x 12 cm
1
SYM2515E Monofilament Polyester Mesh with Absorbable Collagen Film and Marking
25 x 15 cm
1
SYM3420E Monofilament Polyester Mesh with Absorbable Collagen Film and Marking
34 x 20 cm
1
SYM4024E Monofilament Polyester Mesh with Absorbable Collagen Film and Marking
40 x 24 cm
1
AccuMesh™ Positioning System
Order Code Description Box
Qty
AMPPCO15X Contains AccuMesh™ Positioning Device, Parietex™ Optimized Composite Mesh
PCO15X, 15 cm Round, and Endo Close™ Closure Device
1
AMPPCO20X Contains AccuMesh™ Positioning Device, Parietex™ Optimized Composite Mesh
PCO20X, 20 cm Round, and Endo Close™ Closure Device
1
AMPPCO2015X Contains AccuMesh™ Positioning Device, Parietex™ Optimized Composite Mesh
PCO2015X, 20 x 15 cm, and Endo Close™ Closure Device
1
Parietex™ Optimized Composite Mesh
Intraperitoneal placement
Order Code Description Box
Qty
With
Preplaced
Sutures
Without
Preplaced
Sutures
PCO9FX PCO9X Polyester Mesh with Absorbable Collagen Film 9 cm Round 1
PCO12FX PCO12X Polyester Mesh with Absorbable Collagen Film 12 cm Round 1
PCO15FX PCO15X Polyester Mesh with Absorbable Collagen Film 15 cm Round 1
PCO20FX PCO20X Polyester Mesh with Absorbable Collagen Film 20 cm Round 1
PCO1510FX PCO1510X Polyester Mesh with Absorbable Collagen Film
15 x 10 cm Rectangle
1
PCO2015FX PCO2015X Polyester Mesh with Absorbable Collagen Film
20 x 15 cm Rectangle
1
PCO2520FX PCO2520X Polyester Mesh with Absorbable Collagen Film
25 x 20 cm Rectangle
1
PCO3020FX PCO3020X Polyester Mesh with Absorbable Collagen Film
30 x 20 cm Rectangle

VENTRAL
Balloon Access and Dissection
Order Code Description Box
Qty
SMCYLCST Spacemaker™ Pro Access and Dissector System
Blunt Tip Trocar with Cylindrical Dissection Balloon
3
ProGrip™ Laparoscopic Self-fixating Polyester Mesh
Order Code Description Box
Qty
LPG1510 Monofilament Self-fixating Polyester Mesh with Polylactic Acid Grips and Collagen Film,
15 x 10 cm
1
LPG1510AR Monofilament Self-fixating Polyester Mesh with Polylactic Acid Grips and Collagen Film,
Right Anatomical, 15 x 10 cm
1
LPG1510AL Monofilament Self-fixating Polyester Mesh with Polylactic Acid Grips and Collagen Film,
Left Anatomical, 15 x 10 cm
1
LPG1510X2 Monofilament Self-fixating Polyester Mesh with Polylactic Acid Grips and Collagen Film,
Rectangular, Bilateral, 15 x 10 cm
2
LPG1510AK2 Monofilament Self-fixating Polyester Mesh with Polylactic Acid Grips and Collagen Film,
Anatomical Bilateral, 15 x 10 cm
2
LPG1612 Monofilament Self-fixating Polyester Mesh with Polylactic Acid Grips and Collagen Film,
16 x 12 cm
1
LPG1612AR Monofilament Self-fixating Polyester Mesh with Polylactic Acid Grips and Collagen Film,
Right Anatomical, 16 x 12 cm
1
LPG1612AL Monofilament Self-fixating Polyester Mesh with Polylactic Acid Grips and Collagen Film,
Left Anatomical, 16 x 12 cm
1
Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical Mesh
Order Code Description Box
Qty
TECT1510AL Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical, Polyester Mesh, Left Side, Polyester, 15 x 10 cm 1
TECT1510AR Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical, Polyester Mesh, Right Side, Polyester, 15 x 10 cm 1
TECT1612AL Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical, Polyester Mesh, Left Side, Polyester, 16 x 12 cm 1
TECT1612AR Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical, Polyester Mesh, Right Side, Polyester, 16 x 12 cm 1
TECT1510ADP2L Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical, Polyester Mesh
With Flap, Left Side, Polyester, 15 x 10 cm
1
TECT1510ADP2R Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical, Polyester Mesh
With Flap, Right Side, Polyester, 15 x 10 cm
1
TECR1510AL Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical, Polyester Mesh
Left Side, Polyester, 15 x 10 cm, Rigid
1
TECR1510AR Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical, Polyester Mesh
Right Side, Polyester, 15 x 10 cm, Rigid
1
TECT1510ADPL Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical, Polyester Mesh
With Flap, Left Side, Polyester, 15 x 10 cm
1
TECT1510ADPR Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical, Polyester Mesh
With Flap, Right Side, Polyester, 15 x 10 cm
1
LAPAROSCOPIC
INGUINAL

VTX5050M Macroporous Polyester Mesh, Square  50 x 50 cm 1
Parietex™ Hydrophilic 2-Dimensional (2-D) Mesh
Order Code Description Box
Qty
TEC2020 2-Dimensional Polyester Mesh, 20 x 20 cm 1
TEC3030 2-Dimensional Polyester Mesh, 30 x 30 cm 1
OPEN VENTRAL AND
OPEN INCISIONAL
Parietene™ Macroporous Mesh
Order Code Description Box
Qty
PPM2020 Monofilament Polypropylene Mesh, 20 x 20 cm 1
PPM3030 Monofilament Polypropylene Mesh, 30 x 30 cm 1
PPM4530 Monofilament Polypropylene Mesh, 45 x 30 cm 1
Parietex™ Hydrophilic 3-Dimensional (3-D) Mesh
Order Code Description Box
Qty
TET2020 Hydrophilic 3-Dimensional Polyester Mesh, 20 x 20 cm 1
TET3030 Hydrophilic 3-Dimensional Polyester Mesh, 30 x 30 cm 1
TET5050 Hydrophilic 3-Dimensional Polyester Mesh, 50 x 50 cm 1
OPEN VENTRAL AND
OPEN INCISIONAL
Permacol™ Surgical Implant
Order Code Description Box
Qty
P100104 Porcine Dermal Collagen Implant for Hernia and Abdominal Wall Repair, 1 cm x 4 cm x 1.0 mm 1
P100204 Porcine Dermal Collagen Implant for Hernia and Abdominal Wall Repair, 2 cm x 4 cm x 1.0 mm 1
P100205 Porcine Dermal Collagen Implant for Hernia and Abdominal Wall Repair, 2 cm x 5 cm x 1.0 mm 1
P100308 Porcine Dermal Collagen Implant for Hernia and Abdominal Wall Repair, 3 cm x 8 cm x 1.0 mm 1
P100055 Porcine Dermal Collagen Implant for Hernia and Abdominal Wall Repair, 5 cm x 5 cm x 1.0 mm 1
P100510 Porcine Dermal Collagen Implant for Hernia and Abdominal Wall Repair, 5 cm x 10 cm x 1.0 mm 1
P101010 Porcine Dermal Collagen Implant for Hernia and Abdominal Wall Repair, 10 cm x 10 cm x 1.0 mm 1
P151010 Porcine Dermal Collagen Implant for Hernia and Abdominal Wall Repair, 10 cm x 10 cm x 1.5 mm 1
P101015 Porcine Dermal Collagen Implant for Hernia and Abdominal Wall Repair, 10 cm x 15 cm x 1.0 mm 1
P151015 Porcine Dermal Collagen Implant for Hernia and Abdominal Wall Repair, 10 cm x 15 cm x 1.5 mm 1

ProGrip™ Self-fixating Polyester Mesh
(For Incisional Hernias Only)
Order Code Description Box
Qty
TEM2015G Polyester Mesh with Polylactic Acid Grips, 20 x 15 cm 1
TEM3015G Polyester Mesh with Polylactic Acid Grips, 30 x 15 cm 1
OPEN VENTRAL AND
OPEN INCISIONAL
ProGrip™ Self-fixating Polyester Mesh
Order Code Description Box
Qty
TEM1208GR Polyester Mesh with Polyactic Acid Grips, Right Anatomical, 12 x 8 cm 1
TEM1208GL Polyester Mesh with Polyactic Acid Grips, Left Anatomical, 12 x 8 cm 1
TEM1409GR Polyester Mesh with Polyactic Acid Grips, Right Anatomical, 14 x 9 cm 1
TEM1409GL Polyester Mesh with Polyactic Acid Grips, Left Anatomical, 14 x 9 cm 1
TEM1509G Polyester Mesh with Polyactic Acid Grips, 15 x 9 cm 1
TEM1515G Polyester Mesh with Polyactic Acid Grips, 15 x 15 cm 1
Versatex™ Monofilament Mesh
Order Code Description Box
Qty
VTX1106 Macroporous Polyester Mesh, Rectangle 11 x 6 cm 1
VTX1106X3 Macroporous Polyester Mesh, Rectangle 11 x 6 cm 3
VTX1510 Macroporous Polyester Mesh, Rectangle 15 x 10 cm 1
VTX1510X3 Macroporous Polyester Mesh, Rectangle 15 x 10 cm 3
VTX1515 Macroporous Polyester Mesh, Square 15 x 15 cm 1
VTX1515X3 Macroporous Polyester Mesh, Square 15 x 15 cm 3
OPEN
INGUINAL
Parietex™ Hydrophilic 3-Dimensional (3-D) Mesh
Order Code Description Box

INGUINAL
Parietex™ Hydrophilic 2-Dimensional (2-D) Mesh
Order Code Description Box
Qty
TEC1309 2-Dimensional Polyester Mesh, 13 x 9 cm 1
TEC1510 2-Dimensional Polyester Mesh, 15 x 10 cm 1
TEC1515 2-Dimensional Polyester Mesh, 15 x 15 cm 1
TECR1510 2-Dimensional Polyester Mesh, 15 x 10 cm 1
TECR1515 2-Dimensional Polyester Mesh, 15 x 15 cm 1
Parietene™ Macroporous Mesh
Order Code Description Box
Qty
PPM1106X3 Monofilament Polypropylene Mesh, 11 x 6 cm 3
PPM1508X3 Monofilament Polypropylene Mesh, 15 x 7.5 cm 3
PPM1510X3 Monofilament Polypropylene Mesh, 15 x 10 cm 3
PPM1515X3 Monofilament Polypropylene Mesh, 15 x 15 cm 3
PPMK1106X3 Monofilament Polypropylene Keyhole Mesh, 11 x 6 cm 3
PPMK1508X3 Monofilament Polypropylene Keyhole Mesh, 15 x 7.5 cm 3
OPEN
INGUINAL
Parietex™ Lightweight Mesh
Order Code Description Box
Qty
TCM1106 Monofilament Polyester Mesh, 6 x 11 cm 1
TCM1106x3 Monofilament Polyester Mesh, 6 x 11 cm 3
TCM1510 Monofilament Polyester Mesh, 15 x 10 cm 1
TCM1510X3 Monofilament Polyester Mesh, 15 x 10 cm 3
TCM1515 Monofilament Polyester Mesh, 15 x 15 cm 1
TCM1515X3 Monofilament Polyester Mesh, 15 x 15 cm 3
OPEN
INGUINAL
Parietex™ Plug and Patch System
Order Code Description Box
Qty
PNP6X3 Monofilament Polypropylene Clear Large Mesh Hernia Plug and Patch
Diameter 6 cm
3
PNP8X3 Monofilament Polyester and Polylactic Acid Semi-Resorbable Plug with Monofilament
Polyester Patch
Diameter 8 cm
3
Surgipro™ Mesh Plug and Patch
Order Code Description Box
Qty
SMPL01 Monofilament Polypropylene Clear Large Mesh Hernia Plug and Patch 2
SMPM02 Monofilament Polypropylene Clear Medium Mesh Hernia Plug and Patch 2
Parietex™ Composite Parastomal Mesh
Order Code Description Box
Qty
PCOPM15 Monofilament Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film for Indirect Stomies,
15 cm, with Central Band
1
PCOPM20 Monofilament Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film for Indirect Stomies,
20 cm, with Central Band
1
PCOPM15H35 Monofilament Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film for Direct Stomies,
15 cm/35 mm
1
PCOPM15H50 Monofilament Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film for Direct Stomies,
15 cm/50 mm
1
Parietex™ Composite Mesh
Order Code Description Box